


| mu POWEU. STREET i wo. Jede.
OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper
administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION
HOME ADDRESS: 1687 W. 2nd Ave., Vancouver, B.0..
REGISTRATION NUMBER. Q8347 . . . _SEX: Female _ AGE:. 63

OCCUPATION : T R e a0 s T P

(If any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by yoﬁudi or in
: with anyome; if partnership, give partner’s name.)

EMPLOYER: None

MARRIED?. ... Mldow
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:

ADDRESSOF WIFEORHUSBAND: . %ope =~~~ =~ =~ = .- o
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: . Harue (FJEizo (M) Shizue (P) Sozabuso

(M) Kimiga (F) et

ADDRESS OF CHILDREN :Harue in Japan. All others at 1687 W, 2nd Ava., Vancouver

AGE OF CHILDREN: 49 yrs. 33 yrs. 3] yras. 28 yra. 26 yra..

STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioncd and particulars given)

1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:.. . ... Nona

D 7 B —— e o 53 850 5 o e A B it

2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: . __

3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)

— O e i o o i . i &

4 TAXES (Amount and wherepayable)...... . _Nope .~~~

5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)..... Nons

S — an T A

6. OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state). Tone
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ronm up FILE No...ﬁk_i?..,_._.._"

4. INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY: . .. _ _None

"y

A A A 70 S 15 P e . 0 4 g e i e g e

5. MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF
OTHERS: : il

6. MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to I i

7. BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)

4B SR T R N CROr A R

i i T % R ) S e o

a3 . 8 BANK ACCOUNTS: Sl U
9. LIFE INSURANCE: $500.00.Policy with Crewn Life InsvCov-¥anecouver,

Poliey-in-Bi20ts possession.
10. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATESORTRUSTS. ... ¢ TSR e T K Sk ke

11. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:

LIABILITIES:

1. PERSONAL DEBTS-.... ..

e At Y B B 551§ e S i i .

LR R A R I . A A

I, the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protected
area as set out above, excepting fishing vessels, deposits of money, shares of stock, debentures, bonds
or other securities, if any.

I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of

every description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direct
and indirect.

(Signature)

D‘ategl tfgs..m.Zch‘..,.....‘.day o SSRGS

Witness

N ORI MEN T AL OB
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Gup ¥ile No. 7 K

Full Name o 3 £
‘ irpname in Blo

Registration No. w,(; ‘" 'Nele - Female
e (check

Former Address LK

! - L
. Date Fvacuated ' % x Naturalized -~ Canadian-Born - National
5 / (check)

s

f;,/
5

f‘ ;qu;%yﬂﬁ
.‘056!11; Address 1 1. /.

s

Married - Single
{check) Name of Wife

Name of Husband

Name - of Mother

- Names of Children under 16

‘ -

quested by A

Additional Informetion M




CLASSIFICATION:

 Beg. No. 06339

1687 West 2nd Avenmue, Vancouver, B. C.

Lots 37 and 38, Block 219, District Lot 526, Group 1, New Westminster.
District, Plam 590. :

An undivided one-half interest in Lots 37 and 38, Block 219, Distriet

Lot 526, Group 1, New Westaminster District, Plam 590 -

Registered in the name of Biszo EBATA.
and ¥

An undivided one-half interest in Lots 37 and 38, Block 219, District

Lot 526, Group 1, New Westainster District, Plan 590 -

Registered in the name of Eizo EBATA (In Trust, filing 22359)

None registered. No indication of any umregistered charges.

Vesting Order filed No. 35737, dated February 15th, 1943. and
Vesting Order filed No. 39900, dated May 16th, 1945, vesting Ima
Ebata's interest in this property.

Lot 37 - Land $450.00
Improvements 550.00 - $1000.00 Taxes § 38.71
Lot 38 -Land $450.00 -__ 450,00 Taxes § 24.
$1450.00 $ 63.67

This is & 7 room 2 storey house built on Lot 37 - 25' x 1201 and with
Lot 38 - 25* x 120" gives a total property area of 50' x 120'.
The valuator reports as follows: - "At the rear of the property there
is a frame building, half of which could be utilized as s garage. '
There is no heating plant and no basement. The premises are not in
good conditiomn."

*In our opinion the rental vaiue of this property would be £17.50
per month. The sale value of this property in its present conditiom
would be not more than $1500.00 gross." "Ker & Ker Limited.® |

This property was leased by Messrs. Ker & Ker Ltd., agent for Rizo
Ebata, to Philip Senger as from August lst, 1942 on & monthly basis-
consideration $17.50 per month payable in advance.

According to an agreement between Eizo EBATA and Mr. Senger, Nr,
Senger was allowed the rent for September towards redecorating and
fixing up the premises. Mr. Senger found it necessary to move from
the premises on September 30th, 1942.

The premises were rented as from October lst, 1942 to Mr. George D

on the same terms and at the same rent as paid by Mr. Senger.

This property, vis. Lots 37 and 38, Blk. 219, D.L.526, Group 1, Plan
590 was originally owned by two separate persons, Eiso EBATA and j
Shigeso EBATA, each owning an undivided balf interest. Shigeso EBATA
having died on the 9th Rovember 1932 intestate, on the 30th November
1932, Letters of Administration were granted to Eizoc EBATA, the
personal representative of the said intestate.




~ Shigezo EBATA's interest was registered in the name of Eizo EBATA (IN
Trust, Filing 22359) on the 16th February 1943.
Rents collected by Eiso EBATA on account of both interests - £577.50
against which were the following charges: -
Chimney repairs - $ 6.00
Bater rates 65.10
Commission 40.75 $101.85

and the pet proceeds from the sale of the property were divided on a
50 -~ 50 basis between Eizo EBATA and the Estate of Shigezo EBATA.S’ o M

To James Carl KOVRCHIK for $1200.00 as at June lst, 1945. "7 70 ses
Approval of Advisory Committee November 3rd, 1944. by ot oot
1‘( '.z { T
Funds released to the credit of Eizo EBATA as at August 30th, 1945
against which were the following charges:
Real Estate commission $60.00, valuation $i0.00 advertising §9.20, regis-
tration fees $2.50 « $81.70, leaving a net credit of $1118.30 from said
tranpaction - which amount plus credit adjustments and pet rentals were
divided on a 50 - 50 basis between Eizo EBATA and the Estate of Shigezo
EBATA. :

Adjustaents as at June lst, 1945 to the amount of §4.83 being purchaser's
share of unexpired Fire Insurance Premiums and §34.72 being purchaser's
share of Taxes, also $1.75 purchaser's share of the water rates - $41.30
were placed to the credit of Eizo EBATA's accoumt.

The following Fire Insurance Policy - London Guarantee and Accident Co.
Ltd., policy No. 570232 - $1000.00 covering the dwelling, was transferred
to James Carl EOVRCHIK, August 20th, 1945.

OLD CERTIFICATE OF TITLE

BOS. 59855-K and 92336-K:
Eizo EBATA declared on his JP form signed 20th May 1942 that the Title
Documents were in his wife's possession. Mr. George Peters wrote Eizo
EBATA at 240 Kings Street, London Ontario on July 19th, 1945 as follows:
in reference to the Title: - "We note from your declaration to the Custod
that the title to this property is in the possession of your wife, Kinu
EBATA #06341, and we would request that you have her forwmard it to this
office by registered mail using the enclosed envelope for this purpose. I
however, you have placed the title in the hands of some other person for
safe-keeping, kindly advise us in order that we may obtain mame.
We will appreciate a reply from you at an early date." So far there has |
been no reply to this letter. :

Certificate of Title No. 129172-L in the name of James Cari KOVRCHIK was
sent to him by registered mail September 24th, .945, P. O. Receipt No.
18573 on file.
This summary is certified to be imn accordance
with the information on file.

¢ﬁf§i£»¢5:-s~,u_<‘4,/

D. A. CRAMER.

o £

DAC/ML :
Dated August 27th, 1946










erty Claims Commission
Case No. 867
We have received from the Co-Operative Committee
on Japanese Canadians, our form of Release which has been
executed by yourself covering the award recommended under

the above Claims Commission for the sum of ... $142.55.

Cheque in your favour is enclosed for ¥ 40.83 your share

and we have paid the Co-Operative Committee .. K1)

for legal fees as authorized by you.

Yours truly,




Decenber 20, 1946

We are enclosing herewith Custodian chequs in the aum of
$15.57, representing your entire credit with this office and being
WMdywumumnm the procaeds from the sale
of 1687 Vest 2nd Avenus, Vanccuver, £. C.

A statement of your scoomt with the Custedian 15 enclosed
-ﬁuh ghows & credit balance im your sccount of 15,57, the amount of
the cheque enclosed,

On reviewing your file it would now appear that we have 8o~
souwmted for all the property of every kind left by you in the proteet-
«d area which came under ths comtrel of the Custodiam snd in erder

t you say confirm this and sckrowledge the cheque we are enclosing
a M apd addressed envelope for your conveniemce in replying.

Yours m_'

2. Robertson,
UiTice of the Custodian,

/m

e, - Custodisn cheque 515.57
- Btatensnt of scoount
- feturs ewvelope.




scknouledge Teceist of the enclosed cheque.
Tours truly,

E. fobsrteum,
Gffice of the Tustodiam.

ER/38
Boge ~ Custodlsn chegue §25.00
oo jeportomt of Lebour, Jejenese Uivision,




Ina EBATA

Particulars

Balance of funds transferred from account of Estate
of Shigeso EBATA

Cheque to you

Cheques to you Mar - May-3 @ $25.00

Cheque to you

Payment of son's hospital account

Chegues to you June - Nov. - 6 & §25.00

Cheque to you

File No. 9630
Reg. No. 02347

Lredit




Departmcot of Labour,
daanese Division,

276 %, Jaues Btywet §,,
dontreal, Guebec,

bear Sires Fos Frenk Sosaburo EBUTA - VLTS,
' i g (320°%

o
& u""

4
, "r/hr :

He bave for scmowlodgeaent your letier of July

9th and sunfira that the sum of §110,03, re veserting a
bospdtal bill fncwred by Scsaburo EBATA, saz pald ia

«i by this ofiice tc the Departaent of Labour, Ja abwse
Division, Vincowrer, frus funds beld iz the account of
ins IBATA. The sbove chegue Was enclosed lo owr letler
of June 15th, 1946, to the sbove Depurtaspt and was is
socordance with Wre, Ime BEbatals request 0 us in a letter
dated May 235, 1946,

ours Wwaly,

An Qo M?ﬁ‘w.
Admiristretion Dopartoent

/iR
¢o Departaent of Labour, Japancee Divisgiop, Vamoouwes,




June 15th, 1946,

Bre. Iass EBATA,
Reg. No. 2347,
House Bo. 3, Popoff,
Slocan, B. C.

Dear Madams  Hey Jossbure JRAJA.

Be have for acknoslodgeasnt your letior of Hay
25th and wish to advise that we have reuitted the sum of
$110.05 to the Departaent of Labour, Japanese Division,
from your scooumt, represesting payment of your scn's
bospital account.

e are also remitting to your som, Scaaburo
Eblh. h Mo § wm. the sun 0: :-l}f.‘}‘j' bwiﬂ‘
the balance of the $<50.00 mentioned in your letter of Hay
25th after paynent of the above hospital accoumt. This mow
leaves & balance of $165.57 in your account with the Custo-
dian,

Iours trauy,

A. G, Hoirthur,
Adainistration Departaent




Juse 15th, 1946,

fes lsa EBATA, MOL34T and

k“hﬁﬁmmmmmto{
$110.05 in paysent of Sosaburo Edata's hospital scooumt
fros P'wnds standing in fre. Ise ibata's scoount with us,

%o have today remitied s cheque for £137.95 %o
Sosabure Ebata in sccordance with the approval given in
your letter of Jume i2th,

Tours m'

ad. G, lﬁkrthur,
Adaini stration Dep riaent




&

s Mrs, Isa Ebata,

mt of §139.95
pcy off some
to purchase car-

Please acknowledge receipt of the attached

Yours truly,

A. Go Ickrth\ﬂ"
Administration Department
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CANADA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOUR

JAPANESE DIVISION

S —————————
o == : t

360 Homer Strest, :
Vancouver, B. C.
June 12th 1946

Dept of Secretary of State,
Office of the Custodian,
506 Royal Bank Building,
Vancouver, B. C.

Attention Mrs A.G.McArthur

Dear S8ir,

Re: Ima EBATA #02347
Custodian File §9630-1849

We have for acknowledgnent your letter

of the 1st inst., and we recommend that Mrs EBATA'S
request be complied with.

We shall feel obliged, therefore, if you
will forward this Department a cheque for $110.05
in payment of her son's hospital account, and for-
ward Sozaburo a chegque for $139.95.

Yours truly,

M.L. Brown |
Office Manager,




Res Ion BBATA, Rog. Mo, U247
M

Te bave just recelived a letter from the above Bvacuese
wiich reads as follows:

S.Commission before in Slocan
250,00 withdraw frou @y sccount
Ontarice 1 re-
8 the aam of ﬁm.%
¢ i e had te
clesred up. I am
0.05 and the bale
or his curpentry work
friesnds the deDts he owed at
Trasting you #ill give this
peaaing - Isma FRATA.®

the flies of the above Jajarese per-
claims lodged sgainst them, Wil yom
of the above-aentioned ciaim that sane
W””ﬂ-mt&, ‘tmmw
wuld recomsend that the balance of the
s be deducted frou Mra. Dbata': sccount for
or pressnt credit balance being “43%5.97.

i
|

to have the sum of 2%
son
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w that Hre. Eb.ta applled in Bareh of tiis
Japan, but her pame does not appear on the
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|

Yours m* P

As G. Hehrtbur,
Administratics Desartaent
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Or the reccusecdation of fe e, risent of Lebuwr,
Jagunese Divisi ny, W enciowe var cheiw for TJS.0v for ealr-
tenssoe, Thls sweey Lo Defng padd fros v Btute woe wWl.

In s compection w wouild refer you W v lelter of

%, thel picase arvange fur bia % & ©is lasedlato-
_ way Ssous the sbove-wmniiaw! cbo we «: arvenge for
future pagmonta %0 you of 25,20 per eoctd for suintenange, Ao iine
‘ wodatlos of the Deo réoeut of Labuwr, Jopapcee [4vi-

4 eapy of %ls letter L: bulng forwurded S Wr, 3o

T oare Wwuly,

Po Doty
At Lotentlon Do srd ent
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ther of July L3tk swerein v sdvised you
for the gross figure of TL000.,00, w oow

et progeeds of the anle, We ligure Deing

Beotate of &igeso ibata, Deceased
Adpinistrator - S bote
Sole Demeficiary - las ibsta

e also enclose & statewnt of the ascoumt of the sbove ket e,
#hows there L= a orellt balapee of 705,97 after cruditing the ascomt
' i above from the aale of the pro erty.

of the omclooed st -touente bave today been
e, Wgother with & stuteuent of 0is cwn seeount,

Tours truly,

P. D uet,

Admisdiwratio. De urtaent
Mmos.:
o8 Depertasnt of Labour, Jayanese Divisiom,
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Catalogue 10: aiwe Boweilyitils File To: 1563 snd %609

Street Mdress: 1007 Suiwd Som iage Bop Bl et BO3YS
legal Descrirtion~ b

.f“. Bhoe dliy Dele 5

Date of Sale and Adjustments .....Jums Batg A58 ....

ebit
Sale Price

Real Estate Agents Commission

Charge for Valustion

Charge for Advertising

Land Registry Office Transmission Fee

Encumbrances:

Ad justments:
Fire Insurance

Taxes

Water

et Proceeds SNGFSed- S6- JURISRIoOUnS
S erwittad W0 ot of oo Bbnts

Nt arudited 10 see Wt o @tale of Bigess Wt

fooenb v #"ﬁh L A ]

Dﬂte:.ll'lﬁiiﬂ.l'..lll' . FESREES A

Tl %9

cmpiled bY:.I.O...'.".II.O.l’.’lll.
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Bulanee a3 per stalouent semt
Canosl 908 sstries 23 feo/4) 19420, MpPe 27 & ey LL/44
$5,00 and §5.,00 re sdvertising & wivation (mov
inciuced In Property Sale Stutowemt)

Chegue %O you
Travsportation rolum

fater retes

“emts ocolliectod
Agemt's somsiosiocn

rranafer 50F nett rovonue as per statecent semt
$i8 mter rates

508 rents to date

508 agent's comlssiom

538 credit ve sale of property 57780




File No. 15621
n/R
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MMboghed le se find M"wvto of Ti%ie Boe Li0ATed
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George Folers,
sinlaAratdon Degorteunt,
G eila
e 2
o v, J o oo Clawk




Septecbor 19, 198,

Focel, b hmwiibw of your lethew doted
i1.9 ennlosing chome for C47.97 represerting olosing £
HWH%MMM poierty to Bre Jumes CaWl .

Bdndly howe Br, Sowrchik sige %L %8 .ched ontrcl reeeid
robure 4% 8¢ Shie offfce wi ool w0 poooible and certifieste of title
sdll be meiled 8¢ you lsmedi Seiy se roucetad,

Tours teuly,

SO0 e Jetery,
sdetudotiation Du rtaent,







Sogact 8%, 19 9.

Mhumw&mmm:mmmm
Frogerly bue been W in e tow of Jusns Carl Rovweldk, 1723 Tesd
o, Yepowrer, F. L.

Miatoonbe hve teet: calioulided o of Jupe Ly 1Y &
\mmmmﬂauammdﬂuﬂummwmm.

Sindly bave Wr, Rovrebik aign bhc ubtoched eamirel recei .t
b0 thle office o6 Soom =6 pousibie wildh o chegue for 47.95
WWM of Sitle Lo received Yy ue 58 will b
perpon 1008gn: Sod by hie ismedi tely.

Toaws Wuly,

George Poters,
ddsedndotrbion Jepartmnt,
B
A
oe By, J. (. fovechlk
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J. Lo Clarc BNeally Co.,
275 Test LG JVeGUe,
Vangouver, Be C.

Dear Sirss

s SPete athe WUV, 0/*,3.
M7 Test Lpl lvenus
s ey 1 d

: Mhis wili acmoniedge recel st of yuuwr ietter of
July ind iz ebioh you enciosed your cortified checue for 31,060,0. e
hive nos Peccived & total of £1,200.00, belng e full ssount of e
. purehaue jrice for the wbove [ TORTY.

: ; Te note that you enclos: suthordsation fre: 1w De
Kovrehik o register L.is groperty in the nowe of kis oom, Jao: Carl
Loveohik, eipolrice. Leiper, of 1755 Teat znd /veiun, WMROOUVET, L. Cay

is proviously advised, oUUVEy:nO® ¥ 1. be jwejured aud
foreerded tu Ottass with our recos endst on for asceptanoe, wid if w200 tad ,
adjustoents will De enloulated as of the date of T.is letier.

it 1o tioe hes tuis office recoguised Ur. o Frs. Tiieon
ap bemante wor Dr. & Ure. Puge 86 sub-taninte, thorefore, rerte ¥ili. Lo due
atwd paysbic on the Lot of Jue, “Hse

Tours Sruy,

rl tJl »hﬂs,ra‘,
Lirector.
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July Tth, 1945,

reforcnce to yor telephone y Satu
8 office by Nra. m o ;W. e writer
the office when Hre. Dupuy called, bub
B & position %o clarify matters so far as
is concerned, You Lave puid we

to Bay 3ist, 1945, and thorealter
rentals whatevever,
‘ ' She proporty are taking over a9
and W have arranged that 1t is thelir rese
rents due fyos June lst cowards, as
ther of the present tenants in the build-
concerned, the satter ends with your tenancy

trust that this is now quite clear to you,
!mu‘lh‘nly.

P. b Wt.
Admi: istration Departuent

PD/ER

(Mr. Dupuy's telephone number is PA. 2878).




July 3rd, 1945.

With reference to the various couversations we had in
comnection with the above property, of which Mr, G. Duuy was
s a8 Tequested we confirm that we finally
has been paid by Mr. Dupwy up to May elst, 1945 |
be collected by your office, and that all arrange-

vacating the premises, etcetra, will be the

Yours truly,

P. Douet,
Aduinistration Departaent




June Z8, 1945,

Hes E’:pte. Me Tov, 20/‘3.
1687 Vest Znd Averme

37 & W/t

After an unevoidable delay, of wiich you are svare; your
offer %o purchase the above properly for the s of #1,200,00 has besn recom-
monded for scosptance. As we have been holding your depesit of 8120400 would
m‘wtmmﬂuu»mtm shegue for the balance of the purchs:e

s namely, $1,060,00,

Te note that you request & change of registrstion froc the
» Eovrohik, Senior, %0 his sou, Jawes Cari Kovrehik, sleetrical helper,
t 2ud ivonue; Veanoouver, . C. Ve understend that be has served in
Bis k‘k}uvn Forcoes and therefore presume thet he is a British Subject. Yo
request that you hawe Mr. Bovrchik, Senior, farward direct suthority for the
change of owmership sand oconfirm the nationality (& suggested.

The nocessary documents will ther be preperec and forserded
%0 the Secretary of State at Ottawe, and 1f our rescomcendution iz ascted upon,
the doouments will be signed and returned.

ifter Lthe documents Love bDeen registered a statesent of
sdjustocnty of taxes, eto, vill be prepared, including reglstretion fews, end
forvarded to J O«

Tou have been kept informed ind are guite ssare of the con~
dition of the tenancy of this property. Our tenant, George Dupey, rented the
sbove gremises at §17.50 a sonth, in turn he.sublet the upetalirs porticn of this
house %o Br. & Wys. Tilson st & rent of 517.50C & month. The Dupeys vacsted the
premises on Nay lst, rent belng pafd up to May Het. The Fileons soved down from
thelr wpstalirs quarters and allowed a Yy, & Mrs. Page and chlld t¢ oscupy the
other pert of the prexises and we understencd they jay $20.00 & month for this °
portion: Te have uot demanded any rent from the Tilsons, not recognising b is
tensnay, therefore we are mecing sdjustments ss of the 2lot of Uay, i95. The
new purchaser will have t0 take over all responsibility «c to the reptels and

&8 of that date, and wia. of course, mnlma ey arsagenents that
will have to bLe oade um the Yartise Prices and Trade Boerd Fental Coutrol.

Yours t.ruiy '

F. G. Shezrs,
Pirector.
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!nfore. you that
usband's acoount as
band's account as the
tate menticned above,

Fe would mow
this.
P. Doust,

of the property and the funds are
Adpinistration Departaent

pay the $37.19 to the Crowm Life Ine
extra copy of this letter is attached

part payment of the $54.75 premium Sow overdus?
reply a stamped and addressed euvelope is

we aust bave your husband's suthority to

;
|
b~ |
b |
35
|
iy
mm
3

Adniristrator - Eiso Ebata, Sole Beneficiary -
' us

& one-balfl interest in this property, the other

one=balfl interest is standing in the ascowmt of the"Bstate of

only has

requesting

We are in
us to pay
preaium in the smount of $54.75.
there is ouly an smount of £37.19 in your b

M' hh.
Ima Ebata,

2
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s i your mauﬂi gy Wil you Efode
iy forewd sose o Sl office as 1t L5 Loportant that we bave
i doouptite

o fuclittate yoaor pronpt re iy w eeeloes & stuuped
a0 adlressed wvel. e.

2 you bave u: suh docussnt, Ger we #2411 Wb you
to mivioe us.

i's Drwt ™
adal Loiwn L Depurtomed













: 19th, 1945,




danuary 18%h, 1949,

Bs €4 Socurity Commission,
m‘ 'i.'-l' m‘u‘
m". e Co

Dear Sirss g BAZA = £

In reply %0 yur lettar of the 12tk Lnstant 4t Lag been
found that the sbove has a oue-hall interest in a Vancouver property
and 1t bas beoen necessary lo trangfer funds fros Elso ERATA's ao-
count ‘ht ~.%3”’ File Fe. M)o

At the scoent there is ctanding W the crodit of s, lan
-lﬂ“.mﬂummlmm'nmaw.c“a ext wnth o
o e will e credited with further funds uwp to ! 116,53 i» adl, It

figure that at the mousmt there is, say, 100,00 4o this secouwnt
it will be about right.

™he property 18 1o ccwse of sale, subject to our being
o got over oertaln Aifficuities Lo comnettion with the Title,
m, bowever, should go through and the net proceeds % e eredit.
to this accoumt will be about 2550.00,

Po amndt your reply as % ay resittance to bte sade to this
ovicuse,

Yours w.

Adeinistration Do art-ert
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: 3 ' ‘ i Nlu it 1s important
that you forward %o this Lake WO siall

be gisd, therefore; if you il see that this 1s done ly return.
o faciliitate

A stasped addressed o veiope 1s suciosed
your reply.
Se would take this oppoTLm
e a8re “m I‘lm "?lh‘ to our
per Lith and Decesber 2264 respecting the proyerty 4 3687
Sest Znd Avenus, Vamcouwer, B. C-

Yours ULy,

you that

{ty of reaindirg
ber Lﬁth.

letters of Eovea

P. Douaety

Administration Depurtuent




AL SALL

ir. G. Trusaan,

B. C. Security Comaiesion,
174 Spadina Avenus,
Toronte, Ontario.

Dear Siry Bes Biso EBATA - Reg, No, 06309

#e enclose & copy of letter we bave writien %o the
above and would expiain that our letter of lcovember i8th re~
quested Ebata to sign a Deed of Conveysuce in triplicate from
himself to Mre. Ima EBATA, We explained that the documents
should be signed and sworn to before a Holary Pubiic,

for your inforsation this property is now in course
of sals sud as Bbata only has a ore-hall interest, the other
palf being held in trust Tor his sother Ima Ebala, it is ia-
portant that we have the documents sent hia returned signed

as proaptly as possible.

Anything, therefore, that you can do %0 assist us
{n t:4s satter will be appreciated.

Yours truly,

Pa DO?”t’
Adainistration Departaent




Deceaber 22ndy 1944,

e wrote you on December 1lith in onmm,niar wiil the above
property snd requeated you to lat us have your reply W our letter
~ dated November 18th, 14 wich we apyrecinte was not fovwarded %o

you wntil towards the snd of November, However, you Lave had anple

tiae S0 ryeply and thds 18 o request you o give Mt& attention
to llm the Deed of Comwyymnce 4n tripilcate from yourself “Ia

« Ion Poata ou the lioes indleeted 1n sur letter,

you & stauped and addressed envelope in which teo
above docupents seat you and are very disappointed that
t% heurd fyon yous As advised you, this proerty is
in oprder %W aveld Dwrither delay piease see
d.cputdmdlv Alr Nail,

 foruard at the sago tine the two Certific tes ot

rolating ﬂl progerty as asked for by us in the last pa
| of our latter of Novesber l8th, 1944,

Yours teuly,

P. Doust,
Mainistration Departaent




December 1lth, 1344

Bith refererce to our istter of Kovemior L8th
we would advise that we are arranging #ith our Account~
ing Departsent to make two separste account: so that e
asount due to your mother, Isc Ebate any be shon and
slse the asount dus %o you lor y ur hall interest,

Iv the meantise, 68 you are ivare, your o ther

13 in receipt of full mainterance of 212,00 per month

and froa her aceoumt we shall be saying thds aalnlerance
monthiy.

B¢ bave also bee:n advicsed by the B. L. Security
Comsission that your wile, Nrs. Kinu Ebsta, 1: in recelipt
of maictonance of $23.00 per month for rorself and two-
voar old son, Kasuo. ™his an-unt per month should of course
be said by you but, 59 already advised you in sur above-men-
tisned letter, you have overdrawm y.ur o &CC- unt by 234,81
so that this monthly sllowance canmot be pald Ireca your 6=
cunt, The rental from the property is cply f16.50 net e
sonth and in any event only ome-hili ©. this as unt can e
credited to your accoumt for your half-Ainterest,

fe shall -be giad, therelfre, o POV shat you are
prepared to do regarding the 223,40 per sonth asintensnce
atove-gentioned, Is is your irtention to pay sase direct W
the B.C.Jecurity Cosmission or to thls office that we say To-
alt to them? Please let ns have your Saldil reply toc this
Jetter, also to that dated Hovember 18th.

Yowre truly,

t’ L ] &:m ".
Adainistration Deparicen t




Beoauer iith, o:dd.

Bs €. Becurity Comudsalon,
W Lomer Stroet,
"Wm’ Be Co

Witk refereree %o your witer of the 178 and B8
of Buvester pegordiing the alove, il 1o to advise you Loab
the shole question of Blae MBATA's (Asge 6339) secomt s
bedng gone ioto lameddotely and sa tls olfects Lotk Tas Iduta
snd Eive Bbats, Beg. No. 06341, (wife of Eise IDATA), s will
infors you a8 to shal Jwde are aval'atle for the gulctanunce
of the acther and Jdsughter-in-.sy and tw-yoer old som, wHose

anirtenance figures w pole are T1l.00 and 123,00 per south
rospectively,

P« DUty
Adainistraticns Departasnt,




R‘J‘i"iﬂmr lﬁth, -L,“I

#r. m.ﬁu WT‘.
ﬁﬁ‘: Eo. J&j” N
20 Eing Street,
L‘i.»‘t@w' Ontario,.

Dear Sirs Bes 1687 W. 2nd Ave., Vancouver,

Bl C!
S5

Iou are asure that revenuss and disdursesents in con-
mection with the above property have boen, up to the present,
sept In an account under your name and in this account has also
been included em-unte credited to you from other sources, such as
ingurance and sale of wedic, and & mmber of payments have also
been made on yrur sccoumt. On August 7th we forwarded to you &
Statesont of the scovumt which showed at that dale the credit bel
ance of §353.92., We now enclose s Statewent which brings the ac-
sount wp Yo date and shows that there 1s a credit balance in tiwe
uﬂ‘*;ﬁmt 0‘ m,“.

Aceording to our records and the Certificates of Encum-
brance we have on file, we find that you own an undivided one-half
intereat in the property, the other ome-ball int rest being held by
you in trust for yowr mother, Ima EBATA. It has deen necessary lor
us o separate this sccownt and fros the Statement atiached 1t will
be seen that the total net proceeds fro: the rental of the property
am unt to §500,06, Thls asount divided on a {ifty-fifty basis gives
you & eredit of $200,03, and as you will see fron our Statesent that
you bave recelved frou the net proceeds o total of 213,84 you kave
recelved 134,81 in excess of the wmoumi due to you Lroa the property.

That you oy carry out the teras of the trust snd that this
matter may be put im proper order, we enclose a Deed of Conveyance in
triplicate from yourself in Trust to lme EBATA. Ploase #ign thene and
have thea sworn to before a Hotary Pubilc and returm thes to this of-
fice with ut delay.




Re Account in name of Riso EBATA -#06339

Reblla Credits

Commission $ 1.00 Credit Bal. as at Aug.l/4d
as per statement sent 7/8/44 $353.92
Cheque ~ perscnal use 250,00

Cheque ~ B.C.Security
refund of transporta- Sept.ib . " 17.50
tion 77.65

Commission $1.00 and
sundry expenses 11.55

Commiasion 3400

Aug. 15 Rents collected 17.50

Oct. 16 " 17,50

$341.20
Less debits -

Credit Balance

Total am-unt credited in account - £881.77

Total asount derited in account -~ $816.55

CREDIT BALANCE - £ 65,22




DETAILS OF DIVISION OF ACCOUNT -

—_—

Total debits in account : Total eredits in account

Deduct pay'ts made to or on ; Deduct credits a/c Eise
8/t of Eisc EBATA as state- EBATA only for Radio and In-

ment _ 561,61 surance as per statement _426. 71
Bal. representing total ex- Bal. representing total
penses on property $254.94 revenue froa property : £455.00

et —_——=

Total revenue on property as above 8455.00

Total expenses on property as above -
Net Revenus froa property - ﬁoo%é

of shich $100.03 - a/c Blzo EBATA (§ interest) .
and $100.03 - a/c Blzo EBATA (i interest in trust for Ima EBATA)

Amount paid to or on afc Eiso EBATA
Less credits for his a/c only

Net amount paid to Eizo EBATA from
net rentals

Amount due to Eiso EBATA from rentals as
above

Overpaid to Bizo EBATA

The above $34.81 plus the $65.22 in the sccount makes a total
of $100.03, viz,, the asownt due to the halfl interest of Ima
ESATA.




¥r. Hs MTA,
240 Ring Btreet,
Londen, Ontarie.
(b

Desr Birs e AV
o

%o have received = reqguest fro- the B. C.
Becurity Commission to forsard an sseunt of $12,00
per sonth to your mife so that she may be resoved
froa maiotenance,

In view of the fact that s are receiving
revenue frow your property et LE87 Vest nd Avenue,
Vancouwer, and you have at present 048.7. stanidisg
to your eredit, we shall be glad if you will couflirs
that it &5 in order to forward the sbhove 012.00 per
mﬁ‘ﬁ to m. blh.

It will feciiitate satters il you will kind-
iy sign the encloged co.y of this letter and forwand
same to us in the enclosed stamped addressed envelope,

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

?n D‘Q"i‘t'
AMdal istration Departsent

PO/ER
Bnc,

1 AGRER THAT $12.00 PER MOFTE BE FOPSAIDED 70 MRS,
INA BBATA - Reg. Bo. 0237

Tiso EBATA - Reg.Jo03®




ﬁ,”t to ¥r, Ebata's
$10.,00 to $12,00 per month

656 & oredit balange
the balance from rentals
Averam rented for 216,%
sccount as part sai:tonance
before you we amit youw

-

of the Lot instant
1344 taxms on the property
&

Yours truly,

P. Dovet,
Madristration Departaent,

:
;
r
E
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WMth the above information

instructions,
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BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION
560 Homer Str
vancouver,

§ o o rv}, 4
ts

inid r : 1,
v agcrued ren
’ 32

5
Ry
]a ™Yy

id 1f an

A ¥
al




CROWN LIFE INSURANCE

J. J. KENNY, c.L.U.
BUPERINTENDENT

April 5, 1944,

Mrs. Ima Ebata,
C/o Office of the Custodien,

Royal Bank Building,
VANCOUVER, B, C.

Dear Madem: Re: Policy No, 124,279- Apr.(S)

You will please find enclosed the Compeny's
cheque for §$383.77 being peyment in full of all claims

under the sbove numbered policy on your life.

If et any time we can be of service to you
in matters pertaining to further insurance requirements
please do not hesitate to get in touch with us.

Branch Secretary.




The Crown Life Insurance Co.,
Rogers Bldgz.,
v}':;k‘ GA'UVER’ Bo C B

Dear Sirs:

Ret Poliey Ho., 124:279

In reply to your letter of larch 28tn, we
would advise that we have no objection to your making

peyment of the Maturity Value under tue above policy.

Will you kindly forward your cheque to
your assured throuznh this office.

Yours truly,

8 Ho Gibe’n,
insurance Departaent







